Item #

A-542CV

A-543

A-543CV

CGA
Standard

180

180

296

300

300

320

320

320

320

320

326

326

Application

Non-Corrosive Gases
Non-Corrosive Gases

Industrial Oxygen Mixtures

Ethyl Chloride (formerly

Acetylene)

Ethyl Chloride (formerly

Acetylene)

Carbon Dioxide

Carbon Dioxide
Carbon Dioxide

Carbon Dioxide

Carbon Dioxide

Nitrous Oxide

Nitrous Oxide

Material

Brass

Stainless Steel

Brass

Brass

Brass

Brass

Brass
Brass

Brass

Brass

Brass

Brass

Working
Pressure

3000 psi
3000 psi
3000 psi
500 psi
500 psi
3000 psi

3000 psi
3000 psi

3000 psi
3000 psi
3000 psi

3000 psi

Thread Size

1/4" NPT Male

1/4" NPT Male

1/4" NPT
Female

1/4" NPT Male

1/2" NPT Male

1/4" NPT Male

3/8" NPT Male

3/8" NPT Male

1/2" NPT Male

1/2" NPT Male

1/4" NPT Male

3/8" NPT Male

Connection

.620"-18UNF-2B-RH-

EXT
.620"-18UNF-2B-RH-
EXT
.803"-UNS-2B-
RH-INT
.825"-14NGO-RH-
EXT
.825"-14NGO-RH-
EXT
.825"-14NGO-RH-
EXT
.825"-14NGO-RH-
EXT
N/A
.825"-14NGO-RH-
EXT
.825"-14NGO-RH-
EXT
.825"-14NGO-RH-
EXT

.825"-14NGO-RH-
EXT



A-632CV

A-633
A-633CV

MN-326A

A-643CV

MN-346A

MN-350A

N-874A

A-572CV

326

326

326

326

326

346

346

346

346

346

346

346

347

347

347

347

347

350

350

350

350

350

410

500
500

Nitrous Oxide

Nitrous Oxide
Nitrous Oxide
Nitrous Oxide
Nitrous Oxide

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Hydrogen

Methane
Natural Gas

Hydrogen
Methane
Natural Gas

Hydrogen
Methane
Natural Gas

Hydrogen
Methane
Natural Gas

Hydrogen
Methane
Natural Gas

Canadian Acetylene

Medical Gas Mixtures
Medical Gas Mixtures

Brass

Brass

Brass

Chrome Plated
Brass

Brass

Brass

Stainless Steel

Brass

Brass

Chrome Plated
Brass

Brass

Stainless Steel

Brass

Stainless Steel

Brass

Brass

Stainless Steel

Brass

Brass

Chrome Plated
Brass

Brass

Stainless Steel

Brass

Brass
Brass

3000 psi

3000 psi

3000 psi

3000 psi

3000 psi

3000 psi

3000 psi

3000 psi

3000 psi

3000 psi

3000 psi

3000 psi

5500 psi

5500 psi

5500 psi

5500 psi

5500 psi

3000 psi

3000 psi

3000 psi

3000 psi

3000 psi

500 psi

3000 psi
3000 psi

3/8" NPT Male

1/2" NPT Male

1/2" NPT Male

1/4" NPT
Female

1/4" NPT
Female

1/4" NPT Male

1/4" NPT Male

1/2" NPT Male

1/2" NPT Male
1/4" NPT
Female

1/4" NPT
Female

1/4" NPT
Female

1/4" NPT Male

1/4" NPT Male

1/2" NPT Male

1/4" NPT
Female

1/4" NPT
Female

1/4" NPT Male

1/2" NPT Male

1/4" NPT
Female

1/4" NPT
Female

1/4" NPT
Female

1/4" NPT
Female

1/4" NPT Male

N/A

.825"-14NGO-RH-

EXT

.825"-14NGO-RH-

EXT

.825"-14NGO-RH-

EXT

.825"-14NGO-RH-

EXT

.825"-14NGO-RH-

EXT

.825"-14NGO-RH-

EXT

.825"-14NGO-RH-

EXT

.825"-14NGO-RH-

EXT

.825"-14NGO-RH-

EXT

.825"-14NGO-RH-

EXT

.825"-14NGO-RH-

EXT

.825"-14NGO-RH-

EXT

.825"-14NGO-RH-

EXT

.825"-14NGO-RH-

EXT

.825"-14NGO-RH-

EXT

.825"-14NGO-RH-

EXT

.825"-14NGO-RH-

EXT

.825"-14NGO-RH-

EXT

.825"-14NGO-RH-

EXT

.825"-14NGO-RH-

EXT

.825"-14NGO-RH-

EXT

.850"-14NGO-LH-
EXT
.855"-14NGO-RH-

" NPT Male .855"-14NGO-RH-

INT



A-573CV

N-807A

MN-510A

A-593CV

500

500

510

510

510

510

510

540

540

540

540

540

540

Medical Gas Mixtures
Medical Gas Mixtures

Acetylene
Natural Gas
Propane

Acetylene
Natural Gas
Propane

Acetylene
Natural Gas
Propane

Acetylene
Natural Gas
Propane

Acetylene
Natural Gas
Propane

Oxygen
Oxygen
Oxygen
Oxygen
Oxygen

Oxygen

Brass

Brass

Brass

Brass

Chrome Plated
Brass

Brass

Brass

Brass

Stainless Steel

Brass

Brass

Brass

Brass

3000 psi

3000 psi

500 psi

500 psi

500 psi

500 psi

500 psi

3000 psi

3000 psi

3000 psi

3000 psi

3000 psi

3000 psi

1/2" NPT Male

INT /40 NPT
Female

1/4" NPT Male
INT

1/2" NPT Male
INT

1/4" NPT
Female

1/4" NPT
Female

1/4" NPT
Female

1/4" NPT Male
1/4" NPT Male
3/8" NPT Male
3/8" NPT Male
1/2" NPT Male

1/2" NPT Male

.855"-14NGO-RH-

.855"-14NGO-RH-
INT

.855"-14NGO-LH-

.855"-14NGO-LH-

.855"-14NGO-LH-
INT

.855"-14NGO-LH-
INT

.855"-14NGO-LH-
INT

.903"-14NGO-RH-

EXT

.903"-14NGO-RH-

EXT

.903"-14NGO-RH-

EXT

.903"-14NGO-RH-

EXT

.903"-14NGO-RH-

EXT

.903"-14NGO-RH-

EXT
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